	
	 
      
     Понедельник 

	      
        Вторник 
	
        Среда 
	
        Четверг 
	

    Пятница  

	
    
      Суббота 

	

Воскресенье

	Субботин
Руслан
Сергеевич
	9.00 – 10.00-2А
10.00-11.00-К.Артём
11.15-12-30-6А

15.00-16.00-Кит.Глеб
16.00-17.00- 5А
17.15-18.15-Кит.
Егоркина
	9.00-10.00-3А
10.00-11.15-7Б
11.20 -12.20-Кит.
Жерш

15.00-16.00-Кит.
Былкова
16.00 -17.15-7В

	
9.00 -10.15 -2А
10.15-11.15-Кит.
Артем
11.15-12.30-6А

14.45 -15.45- Кит.
Карпенок
16.00 -17.15 -5А
 17.15 -18.15-Кит.                       
Егоркина
	9.00-10.15-3А
10.30-11.45-7А
11.45-12.45 –Кит.
Жерш

15.15-16.15-
16.15-17.15-Кит.
Скворцова
17.15-18.15-Кит.
Сапожков
	15.00-16.00-Кит.
Былкова
16.00-17.00-Кит.
Колодиева
17.00-18.30-11А
	
	

	Кузнецова Евгения 
Викторовна
	8.00-8.45-онл.7Хаб.
9.00-9.45-6Б
10.00-10.45-онл.6кл
11.00-11.45-0нл7кл
12.00-12.45-
13.00-13.45-
14.00-14.45-5Б
15.00-15.45-3Б
16.00-16.45-1,5
17.00-17.45-
18.00-19.30-10,11
                    
	8.00-8.45-
9.00-9.45-6,7кл.
10.00-11.15-7А
11.30-13.00-8А
13.00-13.45-онл.Хаб.
14.00-14.45-
15.00-15.45-
16.00-17.30-7Б
17.30-18.00-9Б
19.00-19.45-
	8.00-8.45-онл.7Хаб.
9.00-9.45-онл.7
10.00-10.45-онл.6
11.00-11.45-2В
12.00-12.45-6Б
13.00-13.45-
14.00-14.45-4В
15.00-15.45-3Б
16.00-16.45-5глеб
17.00-17.45-6Б
18.00-19.30-10,11
	8.00-8.45-
9.00-9.45-6Б
10.00-11.00-7Б
11.00-11.45-
12.00-12.45-Взр.
13.00-13.45-онл.Х.

14.30-16.00-5Глеб
16.00-17.00-7Б
17.30-19.00-9А
19.00-19.45- 

	8.00-8.45-
9.0-9.45-
10.00-10.45-
11.00-11.45-2В
12.00-12.45-6Б
13.00-13.45-

14.00-14.45-5Б
15.00-16.30-9р
17.00-17.45-Взр.
18.00-19.30-10,11

	 Дошкольники 
11.30-12.15-1,5кл
12.30-14.00-3
14.00-15.30-8А
15.00-15.45-6
16.00-16.45-2В 
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13.00-14.00-4
14.30-16.00-9

13.00-14.00-4
14.30-16.00-9

	Гурский 
Вадим
Алексеевич
	
	16.30-17.30-4Б
17.30 – 19.00 – Анг.инд

	13.30-14.15-1А
14.15-15.15-2А
15.15-16.30-4А
16.30-17.30-Кит.
	14.45-16.15-Анг.
инд
16.15-17.30-4Б
17.30-19.00-9А

	13.30-14.15-1А
14.15-15.30-2А
15.30-16.45-4А
16.45-18.15-9Б


	
	






